4/2019
                MM-261A
BEI Precision
1100 Murphy Drive # Maumelle, AR 72113 USA # Tel: 501-851-4000
www.beiprecision.com # sales@beiprecision.com
nanoSeries® Housed nSH/80
 ENCODER DATA SHEET
ENCODER PROPERTIES

separately) include vacuum rating, special materials, cable or connector variations, etc. Contact the factory for price
and delivery information.
Ordering Information:
Housed
Resolution
Bits/Turn
Outside Diameter
80 = 8.00 inch
Read Station
1 = 1 Read Station
2 = 2 Read Station
4 = 4 Read Station
Omit for no options
LCRS = µS Read Mode
LCNS = µS Update Mode
T = 218 Tachometer
NOTES: 1. Consult BEI PSSC for other Lengths